
NATIONAL TOC FINALS QUAL LIST (S2-2024/25 ONLY!)

First Last Username
M. C. “Key” loco163
Jim Abedeljalil Jabed
Jennifer adams Beautiful pink
Darren Addison Allstar
Nick Aftimos Steelers90
Cliff Aivaz crackedaces1
Jasur Alamin 1Poker2UBB
Chelsie Alderette phenix_ski
James Aldrich 340cuda
Michael Alexander michaelalex
Calvin Alford Jahbarilyles
Christopher Allen ChristopherAllen
Jonah Allen Bishopx31
David Andersen dr_a_gon
Mark Anderson Mark A.
rick anderson rick a
Edward Andrews Dragon Spit
ANTHONY ANTONELLI TDTONY
Alex Aquilino fishroomplus
Anthony Aragon Silentbob
Shaun Araujo BigShaun88
Lori Arena Disneychick
Joann Arndt Joannarndt
Alexa Arnold dm620girl
Kelly Avery Wildspitfire
Michael Avila standardop
Adam Avnet Avnetadam
Sam Avnet webdevon
Mike Baca Magic Mike
Lamont Bailey lbailey
Deborah Bainbridge-Lindberg 19debs61
Suzanne Ball suzannewball
Bob Bandzwolek One Bob
Kristie Barnhart kristiebarnhart
Mic Barron micspoker
George Barton King George
MARCUS BAYNARD Princemarkiss
Diane Beachy dianebeachy
Don Beachy d.beachy
Peter Bean peterb89
Sue Beaudrow beaudrow
Scott Beck Emergod2000
Chris Becker Issues1969
Rollie Belles mrbelles
Brent Benedict Bigdoggraphix
Matthew Benson mjbracing24
Mike Bernheimer Deflepfan



Jerome Betts Jbjr640
Jacqualine Beverly-Williams Jacqualine.beverly
Hari Bezwada Hari
AJ Blackman ajblackman
Marlene Blemel mmblemel
Steve Bliss Stevebliss1979
Bob Boesl bobboesl55
Joanie Boos jaboos02016
Earl Bowman earlbowman
patrick brandefine patrickbrandefine
Ardra Braswell B_ardra
julie bray luckeejules
Nicholas Brewer wwesmackdown15
Bill Brodniak Bill_B
Donna Brooks Dmbrooks
Bill Brox cmlhntr2016x
Kevin Bruton brutonkevin1
Mary Bujnowski Quadmary2
Tom Bumgardner TomB
Christopher Bunting whygetfaded
Saundra Bunton HmtNTR
johnny burchett johnnyburchett21
Rick Burdick rburdick
James Butler Jayballin
Don Byers donbyers
Johnny Calabro UberJohnny
Tina Calabro tcalabro
Debbie Campbell Dlstaj
Renee Campbell All-in-Queen
Rob Carothers Rob.carothers
Darren Carreras Darren_917
Lisa Carrico Lisacarrico21
Chad Carroll Jack10Suited
Jeff Carter fcwp04
Rashaad Carter rcarter
MIKE CASSA mikern1988
Carmine Castaldo TheWeasel
Teresa Castaldo Ctje9121
Jason Castlevetere jjcastle
Ricardo Castro emma
Michael Cerino cerinom
JONATHAN CHAVEZ jpchavezwine
Howard Chazin Shovelhead83
Dan Chernoff Dan_Chernoff
Terry Chevalier TCHEVY
Norman Chin freshstart1002
Christian Chinen ChristianChinen
Jordan Christensen Hoptimistic215
John Christopher christo_john



ross cicero stacksmahgee
Cesar Clark Cesarclark07
Patti Clark patticlark2018
Ken Clark Kenny Clark 3
George Cline Geopokedog
Davin Colclough LilKeen
Fernando COLLAZO ferncoll
Jeffrey Collura JeffCollura426
Sandro Colon scolon553
Diane Cook dianecook68
Joshua Cook Cookconstruction75
John Copenhagen johncopenhagen
Ralph Cosenza runner0313
Kyle Council RiverMonster
Johnnie Cox J269
Roger Cox Supercox
Jennifer Cravens Nova101
doug cray kwbeachbum
Dennis Creswell DennisC01
Gary Crews gary_crews2002
Tammy Cryder TwinkleToes
Mike Custer mcuster1157
Claudia Dallas PebblesNC
Robert Damron rnd2g
Thomas Daniele Zoar883
Charles Davis NovaBars
Dustin Davis ddavis10
Gene Davis Gened
Jamie Davis LSUfan1100
Jennings Davis jennings.davis66
Joan Decker joandecker32
Doug Del Vecchio macdaddy3350
Jessica Delarosa Jessica910
George Deshesky George.deshesky
Carlos Diaz gun-for-hire
Charles DiCicco chuckduck57
Donna Dickler donnadickler
Guna Diggs guna.diggs33
Glenn Dildy gdildy
Candi Dillman dalmationsrule
Richard DiToma CARDSIGLIERE
Steven Donlon salondon
Cameron Dopman camdop80
Steven Dorsey wsdorsey
Jim Drake jdrake
Stephan Dreas scdreas
Amy Dubolino amy.dubolino
Danielle Duemmel deelove99
Brian Duffield brianduffield



john dufour Darkheals77
Kris Dunaway shhwwaay
Jerry Dunn Mrjd98jdunn
Diana Eagen diamonddi
mary Eastwood migsm1
Tyler Edmondson Edmondsonracing13
Gary Edwards Gedwards1159
Viktor Efremov vefrermov
Doug Engel bassfisher
Julie Engel julie
charlie erlich Kawerlich
Milton Evans mde2nd
Justin Fagala Unstableminds
Domenick Fama CRS_Dom
Mark Feldman mark
Michael Fenslau RangerMike89
Richard Ferrante RichieF
Bob Fink H2o4d
Bennie Fiol fiolb
Robert Flask Sr bflask44
Renae Floyd mommyshark
Bob Foland bob
John Fonterosa Fonte9fj
John Ford ford0067
William Fountain Bad Bones
nick fournier nfour603
Christian Fowler Cbrcrs
Angela Fox angelahowlandfox
Angela Fox Angelahowlandfox
Lien Franklin-Walt admin
Steven Freed SFreed1989
Brian Freeman brian.freeman64
Brian Freeman Rxpert
Arthur Fretwell computerguysga
Stephen Friedrich SRFried
Doug Fryer Dfryer
Daniel Furphy dfurphy
Tarik   Ty Gaffney campbellspainting31
LeRoy Gaillard Roy247
joe gajdosz gajdoszjrt
Judy Gale Judy6977
Michael Galin mpgalin
Arlene Gannon Arlace
Eduardo Garcia USMORZA
Doug Gardner ddgsr
Jim Garner jim
Walt Garner Walterpgarner
Walter Garner Walterpgarner
Bernard Gasaway chico1115



David Geissler dg50
Eric Gerchak egerchak
Joe Giblin Drinkwhiskey1993
John Gidada jgidada
Philip Gill Philip.gill
Mike 'lovin machine' Goehle mophats
Isaac Gonzales CoyoteKing
Ken Gordon Kodiakken
Robert Gordon Robg2551
Michael Gorse Metsmaniac
Eric Gortzig EZG
Jane Goshey Janesigns
Maria Gougoustamos MGougou
Laura Gray fluffyrx
Robert Gray newportsignshop
Charlotte Green HeartandSoul
Dave Green Dave Green
Dyrrel Green Gwap
Robert Green Bigpeewee5567
Chuck Green Dawgoncrazie1
Shanay Gregory shanay27
Andy Gretch atomg1207
Gary Griffin Gtgriff
Mike Grimaldi mgrimaldi1999
Joshua Grzegorczyk Goldenslayurr
Corey Guess chancetrstevens
Jesse Guiles JesseG
Gerald Guillory huachuca
Toni Gushue T0nSt3rs
Jayne Guy jayneotr
paul haas paul5
pam hahn pam01
David Halbritter purrfrmnce
Willie Hall willhall61
John Hamel Johnhamel0512
Melvin Hammerbacher 53Hammer
Jeremy Hancock Beardedfactotum
Bob Hansen Robert02
Mike Harris mikeharrisva
Maria Hartman tria1270
Jonathan Hartsock Cowboycustomz
Cindy Hartwell pezrgreat
David Heckman Dheckman418
Ki Heil Ki
IRWIN HELLER irheller
Karen Hendricks KAREN MARIE
Georgette Hendricksen christinegch2001
John Herman Storeguy33
Bruce Hess Bruce8



Don Hildebrand hildy21
Dalton Hillman DaltoDimes
Charles Hines Chines24
Shara Hinkel Sharamhinkel
Scott Hitchcock scottyjon2002
Tyrone Hodge TH4ever333
John Hoetjes adhdx10
John Hoffa starontherise
Michael Holdman The Biggest Dooga
Sabrina Holland Sabrina.Holland8872
Randle Holmes dreamkeeper1
Jonathan Holroyd
Douglas Holt square_diamond
Jeremy Honey Jhoney2075
Katrina Hopkins hopkinsk96
Faye Houston FayeHouston
Steve Hubbert srhwayland
Esmeralda Hudson crazyez1982
Tim Hughes shadygrady22001
Paul Hunt hunt2327
Barbara Hunter gramo
Imran Jaboor Imran
John Jackson JaJackson
Dan Jacobs Jacobs11
Linda Janas wisjanas
Surafel Jeldie jeldiesurafel
Amy Jensen AJensen
Lee Jensen icedragon069
Deirdre Johnson absofreakinlootly
Joe Johnson Any two cards
Reggie Johnson rtjohn63
Chris Jones big77buddha
Ethan Jones EthanJones_AJ
Jonathon Jones Wildside2384
Krissy Jones kj9houses
mary jordan irishmamaduke
Eric Kara Deptofinteriorsinc
Garnett Kara SquirrelNut
BERNICE KATZ Bunnbunn
Amit Kaushal Arkaushal
Tina Kearney Lady68
Laurie Keene LaurieA
Sam Kelly skelly
Bob Kenefic mr45rpm
Earl King enking0218
Matthew King mjkingmd
alan kinney ARKCOWBOY
Susan Kinsinger LetsDance
Cory Kirchner CK11



Shannon Klemka sc260528
Aziz Koc duldul
Kyle Kolenda Chirpykyle
Scott Konigsberg scottk44
John Kosyjana Kosy John
Glenn Kowalski GRR
Tomer Kravitz royalflush12
Brian Krywko BKrywko
Bill Kunz tripletjedadeath
Marta Kupriy refjer
Russ Lagneau rlagneau
CHARLES LAMBERT CHEAH40
Rodney Lamontagne rodfromnh
James  Sassy Lamrouex doublesjim
Mike Lane Mikelane15
Terry Lane Kyplayer73
Douglas Lanfear Sublimetat
Thomas Lanzalotto Tommy lanz
Ronald Laski Laski
Paula Lattimore Lattimpa
Mary Beth Layhew marymess8252
Antonio Lee alee4479
Justin Lee Justin lee
Rodney Lee rodneyflee
Russell Lee RussLee
Jonathan Leezy Leezy.jonathan
Keith Lewandowski kal8898
Robert Lighty Lighty3
Derick Ligons dligons47
Hart Liu hl6200
Dani Logan Dani1497
Slade Long Sladelong1957
George Lopez cowboyupwillu
Marlon Lopez Latinolopez25
Roxanne Lopilato grasshopper129
Charles Loughery cdloughery
Jeffry Lujan Louielouie77
Richard Luppino rjluppino
Sandra Mack Smack
Dennis Madeo DennisMadeo
Dianne Maher Aloha
Nathan Maher Nato
Connie Majeski Cmajeski
Robert Majeski Bobbylm29
Donna Malinski fans550
Edward Manning Edman12
John Manning johnmaning1975
Sheila Manning unicornmanning
Victor Manuel Juarez victormanueljuarez1990



Matthew Marinelli marinelli43
David Maroney LittleD
Amanda Marshall aemarshall2
Derrick Marshall pimpdown
Jerod Martin Jerodblake
Kevin Martin k1277
Steven Martinez Smartis1
Tanya Masbruch Tyggert
Nick Mastorakis NickMastorakis13
David Mathews davidbmathews
Shannon Mathews doulawarrior
David Mathias DavidMathias
Vernon Mathis thebreeze
steven Mauer sdm259
kenneth maxwell Mad Max
james mccabe jmccabe2525
Courtney Mcclendon courtney98
Patrick McCrudden Patrickinc
Steve McCullen dovemaster
Jim McDaniel boat10inva
Antoine McDaniels amcdaniels78
Shaun McDermott shaun.mcdermott80
Richard McDonald Kingrichard
Rob McDowell Robmcd2828
Cricket McDuffie Mister Mac
Robert McGimpsey Jr RobMackJKD
Joshua McGrath BloodbathMcGrath
Jim McKnight MrAction
Gabriel Mclamb gmclamb12
Mitch McMillen Mitch269
brian mcnamara bmack
Mark Mendola Buffalo Penguin
daniel meyer tarmeyer
ronald michael rmichael
Montae Middleton
Andrew Miller drewphy
Lucas Miller Votech44spartan
Christopher Mimnaugh Mimnaugh12
Marcelo Miranda fr4nch1se
James Mitchell Gentlemanjames
Cheryl Mitchell-Ligons techbrown222
Paul Moczarski moczar
Joe Montante Jr Bowler1217
Karen (Kern) Moore Karenbear224
Summer Moore SummerMM
Carlos Morales sniper114141
george morgan geomorgan
dequan morris QDIZZY
Erika Motohashi erikacdc



Jimothy Moyette someguy590
James Mulvehill dawinkss
Jeremy Murphy Jdmpoker
Rhea Murray Rheaaja
Danni Mynard Danni0412
Todd Nasby tnasby70
Reza Nazari Reza
Ezequiel Nazario Zekio65
Marcy Neal Irishsmyles
Mike Neidhardt MikeyNeidz
Peter Nicolaisen Saab
A.C. Nordquist BFeltingU
James Notley Jimmy Jimmy
Colin OBrien cobrien
Walter Olewine Jr Olewiner
K Orellana Last13queen
matthew ortiz Mortiz0816
Christopher Outer tinyffce4
Donna Owens Skyblue
jamey palmintier thesignsyndicate
Jim Parker docktor
John Parks Jp300x3
Kyle Parton kap
Anthony Passerino nysus
Michael Patrick Maddog21220
Anita Patterson anirocpat
Kenneth Paulos kenpaulos
Eric Pawlikowski Bisonsfan29
Chris Pei Chrispy94
Shenia Pellum sheniapellum
Ray Pennepacker Raythedonkey 
Don Pennyfeather ChefDon
Jason Pepin jpepin1121
Angie Perez APerez
Nikki Perry nikki.shy.perry
Tammi Perry tammiperrys.candlesandmore
Trey Petrina Treypizzle
jon peyatt jonpeyatt
Dale Phillips miscphillips
Robert Phillips Robert-Iwin
Tommy Phinney Tommy phinney
Matthew Pierce matthewfpierce
Dave Piggot Dpiggot1701
Jacqueline Pinnix jaslegal08
Jay Poindexter deacon_13
Salvatore Pontillo Salponts125 
Rob Poore Bigpapa72
Chris Pote CAPOTE
Luke Priestley LukePriestley



Fred Prosperi Slowjoe08
Ben Quast WsW-Wyatt-Earp
Rich Rad Radosevichlrichard
Star Reid Poolstar1979
Robert Reim robertreim1979
Khris reina khris
Richard Reinhardt Fiddler
Christopher Remington shep0507
Brian Rhodes Keyway19
Justin Rhodes JustinRhodes
Larry Rhodes dustyr
Charles Richards Br549chuck
Jerry Richardson jerryrichardson99
Andreas Riemann Andreasr13
Chris Riley raiderxx4
William Rios 24willie24
PAUL RIVERS spacewarp
Randy Robbins Roscoeman
Diana Rodriguez D Rod
Robert 🇩🇩🇩🇩 Rodriguez robelin0723
Scott Roosa xgolfscott
eric rosa-pratts gunmen
Larry Rose II DuckDuckDeuce
Margaret Ross margieross
Darren Rowan darrenrowan72
kimberley rowe kimrowe
Gregory Rudolph GREGMAN63
Bruce Ruggiero Brug
Robert Russell Russellr
Marty Rust margie6793
Chriss Ryherd akfishman46
Susie Ryherd blueeyesblue
michael salici mikesal
DAVID SALINE DSALINE
Jess Salmon bassmaster2
Ernest Samuel egsamuel
Donna Sanders Donna Sanders
Margi Sanderson margie6793
San Sapkal santy.sapkal
Shawn Saunders Saunders68
Wendi Sayre waps1966
Chris Scalia CHRISSCALIA
Katrina Scanlon Ludwigsen Katrinascanlon24
Cat Scarberry toonses1982
john schachte JASHOCKTEE
Thom Schanz 501rox
Nataliya Schetchikova natamac
James Schippe ships2
derek schittekat breakerzbar



Alan Schmuck aschmuck
Rob Schneider Rbscpa1
John Schondek jschondekwtp
MaryJane Schondek mjschondek
Tony Schradin schradin78
Jonathan Schroeder mmw_blade
Peter Schuh ChipCollector00
Sarah Schultz gramsarah_99
Roberta Schutz Rasmd
Frank Scura frank
David See II Davidseeii
Luis Segura Luismarcelo
Kaleb Selvidge kssusmc223
Marie Shank All The Way
Gina Shatterly deputydog154
Allen Shehane shehane
Tanner Sherrill Tsherrill
Scott Shoemaker alphaandomega
Tommy Shoffner highballer
Drexall Shorter D1short
Randolph Shutts randyshutts07
Brett Simmons POTUS931
Henry Sims sims82h
Melissa Sinclair Msinclairva
Devon Skinner Dskinny
Paul Sleeper serta1
Dawn Smith dawn2k
Mark Smith Mesmitty
Maxwell Smith Max_Pain_Poker
Lee Snapp Snappdog
Donna Snedecor MsDMS
GREGORY SOBOTA maui50
ronald sola rsola
Greg Solano Liveone
James Somers jrichardsomers
Cassie Soto cmsoto2019
Amber Spencer Amberspencer
Gerald spencer Boa1169
Jim Sperduto VideCorMeum
Dawn Spink inkdms
Alexander Spurdens Sparticuswolf
Charles Starkey Chuckwic
Keith Steare ksteare
Ricky Stevens Ricky S
barry Stith bear4real
Connie Stott topless888
Sophie Stulberger sstulberger
Brendan Sullivan burntcars2003
Pat Sullivan psullyinrcusa



Shannon Sullivan shannon.w.sullivan
Chuck Swenor luckiechuckie
Brandon Talbert brandontalbert
John Tardif Slickskit324
Lowell Teller binkydaddy127
Denise Thir Denisethir
Mike Thomas MTSeminole
Duane Thompson dthompso
tom thompson lordvike
janet thornton janthorn27
Evan Thurbee thurbeeg
Gary Thurmond gthurm14
Timothy Todriff WoolyBully
Cecil Toler wcmerlot
Donald Tolson Redmann
Tom Tonic TonicTilt
JOHN TOPLIN Topper92
Robert Townsend nfflcommish
Tony Tripi TTripi
Lane Trotter Bridgewater
Jason Trout Jason_t717
Geoff Tucker gtucker151
Barton Tullier JustFoldAlready75
Mindy Tullier MT
Billy Turner Crewchief535
michael turner johnnymike
Tom Tweed gmantweed2
Adrian Urias adrianu77
Gabriel Valentin Jebus
Eric Valles evalles1974
Dan Vecchies DanV
Tony Vela uela
Michael Venturino Sr mikeventsr
Jesse Vicenty Superman1989
Hollis Vickery Hollyvickery
Joe Vinson henryvinsonjr46
Steve Vogel ssvogel
Ben Vogt Benvogt49
Keith Waggoner KDubbRounder
Jerry Wallace jwallace
Rob Walt Robsguns
Gregory Walter
Kyle Walter Kawalter15
Wanda Walters Nineball2
Jacquelin Walton walton
James Wang phillysteak1
george ward wardge54
Kellie Ward KDub
Trey Ward tward10



Alexa Watta SexyAlexaW
AIMEE WEBSTER Dwebsterd88
Andrew Weeks Andrew1977
Dan Weintraub Traub
Tim Weisenberger *-KrD-*
Kurtis Wells kurtis_m_wells
Bonnie Jo Westbrook BonnieJo
Walter Westbrook Newportdvm
Brent Weston Steephill
Joseph Whalen Jkwhalen5
James Whelehan James
Bob White RamBob
June White jtwhite51
Nicholas Whitehead 1-800-BigNick
Cindy Wichman cwbuddy67
Vernon Wielandt Vwielandt
Edward Wiggins Forsythe3106
taylor wigren twigren7717
Dwayne Williams dwayne.d.williams
Lynward Williams lynwilliam
Orin Williams big-O
Jackie Williams 411reds
Kim Wilson LadyK
Malcolm Wilson Hokagenala
Tryston Wipf TKOWipf
Ray Wolf rwolf
Ronald Wood QuietLeft
Pat Wright parkey1
Tracy Wright tracywright
Chehuan Wu chw425
Isaac Yahner iYahner
sandra york asi_purchasing
Ed Young Ed-244
John Young john8101983
red young jey112870
Debra Yousse Debra Yousse
Toni Yum emtoniet
Adam Zachary Azaxpax25
Mike Zamaria Stlfan420
PRINCESS ZEN zenpoker113
Allan Zhukovsky Azhukovs90
Lee Zorn Accurate1
Connee Zotos czotos
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